COED 3A Fall 21 (Softball)
COED 3A Fall 21

1. Chaos 3. Relentless
2. Baad Medicine 4. I'd Hit That

*Alcohol & smoking/vaping is not allowed in city parks.
*No new inning after one hour and five minutes.

*Lights will be turned off by 10:00pm sharp. *Field Condition Hotline: (951) 694-6447.
*NO RESCHEDULED GAMES.

*Playoffs will be scheduled the week after regular season.

Friday, July 30, 2021
06:30 PM Chaos vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Ficld #2
07:45 PM Relentless  vs. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #2
Friday, August 6, 2021
06:30 PM Chaos VS. Relentless PHBSP Ball Ficld #3

07:45 PM I'd Hit That vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Field #3
Friday, August 13, 2021

06:30 PM Chaos VS. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #4

07:45PM  Baad Medicine vs. Relentless PHBSP Ball Ficld #4
Friday, August 20, 2021

06:30 PM I'd Hit That vs. Relentless PHBSP Ball Field #2

07:45 PM  Baad Medicine vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #2

Friday, August 27, 2021
06:30 PM I'd Hit That vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Field #3

07:45 PM Chaos VS, Relentless PHBSP Ball Field #3
Friday, September 3, 2021

06:30 PM  Baad Medicine vs. Relentless PHBSP Ball Field #4

07:45 PM Chaos Vs. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #4
Friday, September 10, 2021

06:30 PM  Baad Medicine vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #2

07:45 PM I'd Hit That vs. Relentless PHBSP Ball Field #2
Friday, September 17, 2021

06:30 PM Relentless  vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #3

07:45 PM  Baad Medicine vs. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #3

Friday, September 24, 2021
06:30 PM I'd Hit That vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #4
07:45 PM Relentless vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Field #4

Friday, October 1, 2021

06:30 PM Relentless  vs. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #2

07:45 PM Chaos vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Field #2
Friday, October 8, 2021

06:30 PM  Baad Medicine vs. I'd Hit That PHBSP Ball Field #3

07:45 PM Relentless  vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #3

Friday, October 15, 2021
06:30 PM Relentless  vs.  Baad Medicine PHBSP Ball Field #4

07:45 PM I'd Hit That vs. Chaos PHBSP Ball Field #4
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